ADVANCE CTE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FY 20 - 21



President
Sarah Heath 
Assistant Provost for CTE
Colorado Community College System
9101 E. Lowry Blvd
Denver, CO 80230  
sarah.heath@cccs.edu

Vice President
Marcie Mack
State CTE Director
1500 W. 7th Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074
Marcie.mack@careertech.ok.gov

Secretary-Treasurer
Heather Justice
Division Director 
College, Career & Military Preparation Division
Texas Education Agency
1701 N. Congress Avenue
Austin, TX 78701
heather.justice@tea.texas.gov

Past President
Bernadette Howard
State CTE Director
Lunalilo FWY Portable 1 
Lower Campus Road 
Honolulu, HI 96822 
mbhoward@hawaii.edu

Region A 
Jay Ramsey
Assistant Director of the Student Pathways Division
Vermont Agency of Education
219 North Main Street, Suite 402
Barre, VT 05641
jay.ramsey@vermont.gov     
Term expires: June 30, 2022

Region B
Barbara Wall
State CTAE Director
Georgia Department of Education
1752 Twin Towers East
205 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive, S.E.
Atlanta, GA. 30334
bwall@doe.k12.ga.us
Term expires: June 20, 2020 

Region C 
Jeralyn Jargo
State CTE Director
Minnesota State Colleges & Universities
Wells Fargo Place
30 East 7th Street, Suite 350
St. Paul, MN 55101-7804
Jeralyn.Jargo@minnstate.edu 
Term expires: June 30, 2022

Region D
Thalea Longhurst
State CTE Director
Utah State Board of Education
250 East 500 South
P.O. Box 144200
Salt Lake City, UT 84114
thalea.longhurst@schools.utah.gov 
Term expires: June 30, 2021

Region E 
Dwight Johnson
CTE State Administrator
Idaho Division of Career & Technical Education
650 W. State Street, Rm 324
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0095
dwight.johnson@cte.idaho.gov
Term expires: June 30, 2020 



At-Large State Director
Katie Graham 
State CTE Director
Nebraska Department of
Education
301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE 68509
katie.graham@nebraska.gov
Term expires: June 30, 2022

At Large State Director
Vacant
Term expires: June 30, 2021

State Associate Representative 
Ms. Victoria Crownover
Perkins Plan Manager
Colorado Community College System
9101 E Lowry Blvd
Denver, CO 80230
Phone: 303-595-1565
Email: victoria.crownover@cccs.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]Term expires: June 30, 2022

Associate Member Representative
Dr. Sheila Ruhland
9 Flad Circle
Madison, WI 53711 
ruhland11@gmail.co
Term expires: June 30, 2020


Term expires: June 30, 2020 


